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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 1000cc 17/03/2019 11:52 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:07:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:24.420 +0.601 12:14:48.807
(56) JURACY RODRIGUES - BLACK 6 1:24.400 +0.581 12:16:13.207 (31) FERNANDO B. MADEIRA
1 1:28.123 +6.829 12:09:06.809 7 1:25.602 +1.783 12:17:38.809 1 1:33.165 +7.618 12:09:17.402
2 1:21.846 +0.552 12:10:28.655 8 1:23.819 12:19:02.628 2 1:27.759 +2.212 12:10:45.161
3 1:21.615 +0.321 12:11:50.270 9 1:24.666 +0.847 12:20:27.294 3 1:27.623 +2.076 12:12:12.784
4 1:21.395 +0.101 12:13:11.665 10 1:24.876 +1.057 12:21:52.170 4 1:28.105 +2.558 12:13:40.889
5 1:21.294 12:14:32.959 5 1:26.296 +0.749 12:15:07.185
6 1:21.508 +0.214 12:15:54.467 (147) RENE FERREIRA 6 1:27.140 +1.593 12:16:34.325
7 1:21.874 +0.580 12:17:16.341 1 1:28.243 +3.844 12:09:08.323 7 1:29.575 +4.028 12:18:03.900
8 1:91.737 +0.443 12:18:38.078 2 1:25.051 +0.652 12:10:33.374 8 1:25.547 12:19:29.447
9 1:91.439 +0.145 12:19:59.517 3 1:25.422 +1.023 12:11:58.796 9 1:26.016 +0.469 12:20:55.463
10 1:22.254 +0.960 12:21:21.771 4 1:25.714 +1.315 12:13:24.510 10 1:25.720 +0.173 12:22:21.183
5 1:25.303 +0.904 12:14:49.813
(47) MARCELO CAETANO 6 1:24.963 +0.564 12:16:14.776 (33) LUIS HENRIQUE
1 1:27.209 +6.047 12:09:06.306 7 1:24.753 +0.354 12:17:39.529 1 1:32.776 +5.669 12:09:15.373
2 1:21.778 +0.616 12:10:28.084 8 1:24.399 12:19:03.928 2 1:27.360 +0.253 12:10:42.733
3 1:21.812 +0.650 12:11:49.896 9 1:25.462 +1.063 12:20:29.390 3 1:27.107 12:12:09.840
4 1:21.483 +0.321 12:13:11.379 10 1:25.944 +1.545 12:21:55.334 4 1:27.946 +0.839 12:13:37.786
5 1:21.655 +0.493 12:14:33.034 5 1:27.626 +0.519 12:15:05.412
6 1:21.504 +0.342 12:15:54.538 (177) DEMIAN LUQUETE 6 1:28.754 +1.647 12:16:34.166
7 1:21.984 +0.822 12:17:16.522 1 1:32.243 +7.420 12:09:13.185 7 1:29.797 +2.690 12:18:03.963
8 1:21.914 +0.752  12:18:38.436 2 1:26.546 +1723  12:10:39.731 8 1:29.991 +2.884  12:19:33.954
9 1:21.162 12:19:59.598 3 1:27.444 +2.621 12:12:07.175 9 1:27.492 +0.385 12:21:01.446
10 1:22.262 +1.100 12:21:21.860 4 1:29.797 +4.974 12:13:36.972 10 1:27.243 +0.136 12:22:28.689
5 1:27.792 +2.969 12:15:04.764
(44) ALVARO A. PEREIRA 6 1:25.414 +0.591 12:16:30.178 (49) SILVIO A. NAKANO
1 1:26.321 +4.334 12:09:05.790 7 1:25.264 +0.441 12:17:55.442 1 1:33.023 +5.150 12:09:14.740
2 1:21.987 12:10:27.777 8 1:25.599 +0.776 12:19:21.041 2 1:29.973 +2.100 12:10:44.713
3 1:23.481 +1.494 12:11:51.258 9 1:25.374 +0.551 12:20:46.415 3 1:28.901 +1.028 12:12:13.614
4 1:22.783 +0.796 12:13:14.041 10 1:24.823 12:22:11.238 4 1:28.211 +0.338 12:13:41.825
5 1:22.571 +0.584 12:14:36.612 5 1:28.697 +0.824 12:15:10.522
6 1:23.070 +1.083 12:15:59.682 (36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI 6 1:28.973 +1.100 12:16:39.495
7 1:22.777 +0.790 12:17:22.459 1 1:30.634 +5.145 12:09:12.178 7 1:28.049 +0.176 12:18:07.544
8 1:93.156 +1.169 12:18:45.615 2 1:25.912 +0.423 12:10:38.090 8 1:27.873 12:19:35.417
9 1:23.769 +1782  12:20:09.384 3 1:28.269 +2.780  12:12:06.359 9 1:28.273 +0.400  12:21:03.690
10 1:24.093 +2.106 12:21:33.477 4 1:26.358 +0.869 12:13:32.717 10 1:29.156 +1.283 12:22:32.846
5 1:25.489 12:14:58.206
(76) CLEBER PIRES 6 1:26.870 +1.381 12:16:25.076 (830) LUIS OSHIRO
1 1:29.022 +6.027 12:09:08.930 7 1:25.763 +0.274 12:17:50.839 1 1:34.120 +6.347 12:09:15.631
2 1:24.349 +1.354 12:10:33.279 8 1:26.263 +0.774 12:19:17.102 2 1:28.941 +1.168 12:10:44.572
3 1:23.518 +0.523 12:11:56.797 9 1:27.184 +1.695 12:20:44.286 3 1:27.773 12:12:12.345
4 1:22.995 12:13:19.792 10 1:31.668 +6.179 12:22:15.954 4 1:29.028 +1.255 12:13:41.373
5 1:23.431 +0.436 12:14:43.223 5 1:28.449 +0.676 12:15:09.822
6 1:23.044 +0.049 12:16:06.267 (35) PAULO V. ANDRADE 6 1:29.124 +1.351 12:16:38.946
7 1:23.421 +0.426 12:17:29.688 1 1:31.435 +5.662 12:09:14.016 7 1:30.025 +2.252 12:18:08.971
8 1:23.186 +0.191 12:18:52.874 2 1:26.406 +0.633 12:10:40.422 8 1:30.341 +2.568 12:19:39.312
9 1:23.818 +0.823 12:20:16.692 3 1:26.873 +1.100 12:12:07.295 9 1:31.168 +3.395 12:21:10.480
10 1:23.946 +0.951 12:21:40.638 4 1:29.000 +3.227 12:13:36.295 10 1:30.290 +2.517 12:22:40.770
5 1:25.773 12:15:02.068
(889) RAFAEL PALMIERI 6 1:27.399 +1.626 12:16:29.467 (51) GUSTAVO SAPATINI
1 1:29.530 +5.765 12:09:10.341 7 1:26.618 +0.845 12:17:56.085 1 1:34.511 +5.496 12:09:17.106
2 1:24.631 +0.866 12:10:34.972 8 1:26.763 +0.990 12:19:22.848 2 1:30.086 +1.071 12:10:47.192
3 1:24.839 +1.074 12:11:59.811 9 1:26.128 +0.355 12:20:48.976 3 1:29.015 12:12:16.207
4 1:24.778 +1.013 12:13:24.589 10 1:28.033 +2.260 12:22:17.009 4 1:29.223 +0.208 12:13:45.430
5 1:25.421 +1.656 12:14:50.010 5 1:29.174 +0.159 12:15:14.604
6 1:23.765 12:16:13.775 (88) FABIANO B. MARTINS 6 1:30.331 +1.316 12:16:44.935
7 1:24.525 +0.760 12:17:38.300 1 1:33.054 +6.593 12:09:14.962 7 1:29.681 +0.666 12:18:14.616
8 1:23.818 +0.053 12:19:02.118 2 1:26.765 +0.304 12:10:41.727 8 1:29.478 +0.463 12:19:44.094
9 1:24.014 +0.249 12:20:26.132 3 1:27.133 +0.672 12:12:08.860 9 1:30.447 +1.432 12:21:14.541
10 1:24.186 +0.421 12:21:50.318 4 1:28.546 +2.085 12:13:37.406 10 1:29.872 +0.857 12:22:44.413
5 1:27.613 +1.152 12:15:05.019
(90) MURILO TOM 6 1:27.193 +0.732 12:16:32.212 (12) HUGO KAMITANI
1 1:28.961 +5.142 12:09:08.870 7 1:27.217 +0.756 12:17:59.429 1 1:30.951 +3.555 12:09:11.786
2 1:25.956 +2.137 12:10:34.826 8 1:26.461 12:19:25.890 2 1:27.396 12:10:39.182
3 1:24.472 +0.653 12:11:59.298 9 1:27.517 +1.056 12:20:53.407 3 1:27.982 +0.586 12:12:07.164
4 1:95.089 +1.270 12:13:24.387 10 1:27.129 +0.668 12:22:20.536 4 1:29.315 +1.919 12:13:36.479
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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc

Corrida - 1000cc

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:07:38

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
17/03/2019 11:52 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 1:27.775 +0.379 12:15:04.254

6 1:29.447 +2.051 12:16:33.701

7 1:29.549 +2.153 12:18:03.250

8 1:33.368 +5.972 12:19:36.618

9 1:46.214 +18.818 12:21:22.832

(94) ERLON CARLOS

1 1:29.979 +4.241 12:09:10.519

2 1:25.738 12:10:36.257

3 1:26.833 +1.095 12:12:03.090

4 1:26.806 +1.068 12:13:29.896

5 1:27.952 +2.214 12:14:57.848

6 1:28.107 +2.369 12:16:25.955

7 1:28.998 +3.260 12:17:54.953
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